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19-23

10

9-12

27

1

4

12-16

1

30

23-26

7-12

7-8

10

22-24

20

24

3-7

15

13-18

19-22
HPA Tech Retreat 
Palm Desert, CA

AMPAS Scientific  
and Technical Awards 

Beverly Hills, CA

CES 2018 
Las Vegas, NV

VidTrans 2018  
Technical Conference  

& Exhibition 
Marina del Rey, CA

Feb. 27-March 1

VidTrans 2018  
Technical Conference  

& Exhibition 
Marina del Rey, CA

Feb. 27-March 1

90th Academy Awards 
Hollywood, CA

SMPTE  
Technology Committee 

(TC) Meetings, 
White Plains, NY

BVE
London, UK
Feb. 27-March 1

SMPTE  
Section Elections 

Close

CinemaCon 
Las Vegas, NV

NAB Show  
Las Vegas, NV

NAB Show’s  
The Future of Cinema 
Conference (FoCC) 

Las Vegas, NV

27
HPA UK Tech Retreat 

London, UK

SMPTE  
UK Section

International Lecture
London, UK

Washington, D.C., 
Section’s 

Bits by the Bay 
Chesapeake  
Beach, MD

13-14
San Francisco  

Section Conference 
ET@2018 

Sunnyvale, CA

13-14
Toronto Section 
Annual Technical 

Conference 
Toronto, Canada

18-22
SMPTE  

Technology Committee 
(TC) Meetings 

Toronto, Canada

SMPTE  
Society Elections  

Open

17-18
NAB Show  
New York 

New York, NY

25
SMPTE 2018  
Awards Gala 
Downtown  

Los Angeles,  
CA

17-20
AES New York 2018 

New York, NY

22-25
SMPTE 2018 Annual  
Technical Conference  

& Exhibition  
Downtown  

Los Angeles,  
CA

SMPTE  
Society Elections  

Close

SMPTE  
Technology Committee 

(TC) Meetings 
San Francisco,  

CA

HPA Awards 
Los Angeles, CA  
(tentative date)

IBC Conference 
& Exhibition 2018 

Amsterdam,  
The Netherlands

SMPTE  
Technology Committee 

(TC) Meetings 
Geneva,  

Switzerland
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12-16
SIGGRAPH 2018 

Vancouver, Canada

2018 at a glance

7
SMPTE  

UK Section
Young Professional  
and Student Event 

London, UK

27
BVE 

London, UK
Feb. 27-March 1

19
SMPTE  

Section Elections 
Open


